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     February 12, 2011

MEN'S

Team Event

Rank College Score

1 Corning 7986

2 HVCC 7925

3 SCCC 7789

4 Canisius 7753

5 Dutchess 7546

6 MVCC 7439

7 Cayuga 7369

8 SUNY IT 7297

9 Clarkson 6943

10 Columbia Greene 6872

11 Millersville 6843

12 Binghamton 6527

13 Clarion 5901

14 Stonehill 5671

15 Niagara 5489



BOULEVARD BOWL INVITATIONAL   MEN'S ALL EVENTS

Rank College Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 All Ev

1 Corning Marcus Beard 259 258 268 212 279 258 1534

2 Corning Kevin Donovan 279 257 280 233 237 247 1533

3 SCCC Ernie Costello 259 279 278 218 192 256 1482

4 Dutchess Clay Adams 239 235 245 267 216 234 1436

5 HVCC John Pulver 258 214 257 235 248 216 1428

6 HVCC Mike Corcione 259 217 211 248 254 235 1424

7 Clarion Nathan Sekula 258 233 238 220 231 237 1417

8 Dutchess Shawn Rutigliano 214 215 191 290 234 267 1411

9 MVCC Dan DeVaul 192 236 214 266 246 246 1400

10 SUNY IT Keith Froehlich 215 213 223 201 248 299 1399

11 Canisius Derrick Geschwender 235 236 207 250 269 198 1395

12 SCCC Joe O'Toole 245 238 202 196 257 243 1381

13 HVCC Eric Birdsall 223 243 215 192 242 255 1370

14 Columbia Greene Justin Read 234 224 225 207 246 211 1347

15 Clarkson Bradley Kelsey 178 232 175 233 244 277 1339

16 HVCC Will Coons 268 178 266 218 198 206 1334

17 Cayuga Brandon Slayton 255 266 224 182 182 223 1332

18 SUNY IT Kyle Ewen 255 210 170 225 195 276 1331

19 HVCC Steve Black 258 179 245 234 194 212 1322

20 Canisius Tom Michalewski 200 225 234 193 233 236 1321

20 HVCC Chris Strom 234 241 224 188 228 206 1321

22 SCCC Dillon Davis 174 279 279 200 171 215 1318

22 HVCC Ryan Sickler 204 259 211 248 192 204 1318

24 MVCC Cory Emms 144 203 235 253 248 225 1308

25 Canisius Justin Zimmerman 256 203 180 220 237 208 1304

26 SCCC Luke Ciccarello 244 227 188 247 202 188 1296

27 HVCC Brandon Davis 267 216 197 214 203 193 1290

28 Binghamton Brandon Cotroneo 246 225 230 170 202 212 1285

29 Dutchess John Bellino 240 190 199 230 235 190 1284

30 SCCC Dave Van Natten 190 242 223 214 173 236 1278

31 MVCC Paul Mulks 200 256 234 191 207 188 1276

32 Corning Sammi McAtee 235 236 208 208 223 164 1274

33 SUNY IT Carlton Franks 201 224 213 224 213 189 1264

34 Millersville Ron Thoman 228 205 195 224 173 238 1263

35 Canisius Tyler Molina 213 222 237 184 192 211 1259

35 MVCC Chris Dechene 237 186 210 187 191 248 1259

37 MVCC Sean Madison 213 216 181 253 185 207 1255

38 SUNY IT Chris Ewen 180 204 222 194 228 226 1254

39 Cayuga Nick Bolak 196 180 227 200 202 247 1252

39 Cayuga Jeff Lorenc 213 179 196 249 187 228 1252

41 Cayuga Jeff Tonzi 234 207 160 213 234 200 1248



42 HVCC Dan DeRizzo 215 247 178 204 181 216 1241

43 Cayuga Steve Titus 181 246 171 227 234 179 1238

43 Corning David Condon 215 205 182 211 226 199 1238

45 Canisius Brian Bishop 184 215 224 210 181 221 1235

46 MVCC Don Philhower 190 258 173 205 180 228 1234

47 Corning Kyle Beebee 157 195 226 258 209 183 1228

48 Binghamton Gregory Ayers 209 227 195 233 154 209 1227

49 Clarkson Matt DiPace 255 236 192 180 189 169 1221

49 Canisius Steve Groom 150 178 227 223 207 236 1221

51 SUNY IT Julius DeMata 202 214 206 188 191 213 1214

52 Corning Billy Rapallee 247 195 220 201 142 206 1211

53 Millersville Matt Koveleski 169 221 217 225 190 187 1209

54 HVCC Bill Pulver 195 215 170 215 197 210 1202

55 Millersville George Wentzel 212 163 192 195 216 218 1196

56 Columbia Greene Tyler Rocco 228 207 215 171 211 160 1192

57 Dutchess Frank Backer 217 183 196 186 209 200 1191

58 Dutchess Bill Ploschke 246 201 178 165 209 191 1190

59 Canisius Bryan Murzynowski 187 239 192 199 213 157 1187

60 SUNY IT Tom Stevens 216 158 191 202 238 181 1186

61 Corning Kaylin Grannis 193 210 214 179 170 218 1184

62 Clarkson Brandon Kelsey 213 170 221 204 171 202 1181

63 Corning Mike Beard 224 258 190 172 194 137 1175

63 Millersville Zach West-Ricketts 237 188 187 194 182 187 1175

65 SCCC Kai Pisola 176 215 176 171 265 167 1170

66 Columbia Greene Jeff Moksyzcki 199 253 181 179 217 138 1167

67 Clarkson Andy Lewis 168 173 162 179 259 223 1164

67 MVCC Michael Lamascolo 216 194 201 185 158 210 1164

69 SUNY IT Bill Rice 199 203 188 187 174 210 1161

69 Binghamton Justin Friends 202 165 182 215 183 214 1161

71 Cayuga Matt Janusz 236 187 202 173 209 151 1158

72 Corning Jimmy Kucko 157 222 215 214 181 168 1157

73 Binghamton Jason Ort 214 188 193 209 172 178 1154

74 MVCC Anthony Zammiello 149 210 173 194 200 222 1148

75 Millersville Jason Presto 236 223 196 186 161 145 1147

76 SCCC Chris Kichton 147 181 224 205 195 191 1143

77 SCCC MikeLiberatore 246 159 200 162 185 182 1134

78 Columbia Greene Kyle Leggett 200 215 193 190 172 145 1115

78 Canisius Justin Young 157 203 210 190 175 180 1115

80 Clarkson James Vetere 157 251 171 197 158 171 1105

81 Dutchess Ryan Devens 183 224 151 192 175 169 1094

81 Cayuga Derek Locastro 180 171 191 195 192 165 1094

83 Niagara Josh Harris 170 208 181 180 174 168 1081

84 SUNY IT Ryan Kosar 169 151 199 212 165 160 1056

85 Millersville Nick Burton 135 195 162 198 167 180 1037



86 Clarion Nicholas King 184 195 204 159 155 133 1030

87 Binghamton Scott Star 176 181 148 164 152 200 1021

88 Stonehill Dan St George 122 129 178 244 179 160 1012

89 Columbia Greene Dakota Sims 153 131 171 224 189 132 1000

89 Stonehill Mike Astuccio 145 183 171 144 187 170 1000

91 Niagara Adam Speier 169 141 131 228 169 150 988

92 Clarion Ronald Durkle 178 168 159 137 170 163 975

93 Stonehill Dan Perry 192 138 162 203 146 129 970

94 Binghamton Aviva Friedman 172 132 168 179 138 180 969

95 Stonehill Jacob Benes 167 168 165 190 131 137 958

96 Columbia Greene Ethan Ekstrom 143 203 130 190 126 153 945

97 Millersville Ben Craumer 115 149 182 183 158 150 937

98 Niagara Cara Bacelli 169 156 182 133 142 144 926

99 Niagara Mike Vekich 192 188 157 150 121 112 920

100 Clarion Alexander Watkins 142 128 211 112 168 144 905

101 Stonehill Patrick Riordan 156 155 148 117 159 147 882

102 Stonehill Lisa Lombardini 148 136 153 148 130 140 855

103 Binghamton Kamal Williams 136 130 123 130 183 130 832

104 Stonehill Kaitlyn Yule 161 138 127 103 154 115 798

105 Clarion Christopher Morgan 87 118 125 164 165 115 774

106 Stonehill Kelsey Roberts 142 145 120 106 120 118 751

107 Niagara Colleen Siuta 153 117 128 126 116 100 740

108 SCCC Derrick Tusang 101 136 91 114 143 140 725

109 Binghamton Francis Vichi 124 125 132 106 104 126 717

110 Niagara Eve Seiler 123 83 88 93 81 89 557



BOULEVARD BOWL INVITATIONAL              MEN'S DOUBLE FINALS

College Name Cd G1 G2 G3 Dble Rank

Joe O'Toole 2a 245 238 202

SCCC Ernie Costello 2b 259 279 278 1501 1

Chris Strom 1a 234 241 224

HVCC Will Coons 1b 268 178 266 1411 2

Jimmy Kucko 2a 157 222 215

Corning Kevin Donovan 2b 279 257 280 1410 3

Marcus Beard 1a 259 258 268

Corning Kaylin Grannis 1b 193 210 214 1402 4

Luke Ciccarello 3a 244 227 188

SCCC Dillon Davis 3b 174 279 279 1391 5

Mike Corcione 3a 259 217 211

HVCC Eric Birdsall 3b 223 243 215 1368 6

Steve Black 2a 258 179 245

HVCC Brandon Davis 2b 267 216 197 1362 7

Derrick Geschwender 1a 235 236 207

Canisius Tyler Molina 1b 213 222 237 1350 8

Clay Adams 1a 239 235 245

Dutchess Bill Ploschke 1b 246 201 178 1344 9

Brandon Slayton 2a 255 266 224

Cayuga Steve Titus 2b 181 246 171 1343 10

Sammi McAtee 2a 235 236 208

Corning Billy Rapallee 2b 247 195 220 1341 11

Ryan Sickler 2a 204 259 211

HVCC Dan DeRizzo 2b 215 247 178 1314 12

Bill Pulver 1a 195 215 170

HVCC John Pulver 1b 258 214 257 1309 13

Paul Mulks 3a 200 256 234

MVCC Michael Lamascolo 3b 216 194 201 1301 14

Tom Michalewski 2a 200 225 234

Canisius Justin Zimmerman 2b 256 203 180 1298 15

Matt DiPace 1a 255 236 192

Clarkson Brandon Kelsey 1b 213 170 221 1287 16

Tyler Rocco 2a 228 207 215

Columbia Greene Jeff Moksyzcki 2b 199 253 181 1283 17

Don Philhower 2a 190 258 173

MVCC Dan DeVaul 2b 192 236 214 1263 18

Julius DeMata 1a 202 214 206

SUNY IT Carlton Franks 1b 201 224 213 1260 19

MikeLiberatore 1a 246 159 200

SCCC Dave Van Natten 1b 190 242 223 1260 19

Justin Friends 1a 202 165 182



Binghamton Brandon Cotroneo 1b 246 225 230 1250 21

Mike Beard 3a 224 258 190

Corning Kyle Beebee 3b 157 195 226 1250 21

Chris Ewen 2a 180 204 222

SUNY IT Kyle Ewen 2b 255 210 170 1241 23

Ronald Durkle 2a 178 168 159

Clarion Nathan Sekula 2b 258 233 238 1234 24

Nick Bolak 1a 196 180 227

Cayuga Matt Janusz 1b 236 187 202 1228 25

Jason Ort 2a 214 188 193

Binghamton Gregory Ayers 2b 209 227 195 1226 26

 John Bellino 2a 240 190 199

Dutchess Frank Backer 2b 217 183 196 1225 27

Jason Presto 1a 236 223 196

Millersville George Wentzel 1b 212 163 192 1222 28

Zach West-Ricketts 2a 237 188 187

Millersville Matt Koveleski 2b 169 221 217 1219 29

Chris Dechene 3a 237 186 210

MVCC Cory Emms 3b 144 203 235 1215 30

Justin Young 3a 157 203 210

Canisius Brian Bishop 3b 184 215 224 1193 31

 Ryan Devens 3a 183 224 151

Dutchess Shawn Rutigliano 3b 214 215 191 1178 32

Steve Groom 3a 150 178 227

Canisius Bryan Murzynowski 3b 187 239 192 1173 33

Keith Froehlich 1a 215 213 223

SUNY IT Ryan Kosar 1b 169 151 199 1170 34

Bill Rice 3a 199 203 188

SUNY IT Tom Stevens 3b 216 158 191 1155 35

Anthony Zammiello 1a 149 210 173

MVCC Sean Madison 1b 213 216 181 1142 36

Justin Read 1a 234 131 225

Columbia Greene Dakota Sims 1b 153 224 171 1138 37

Jeff Lorenc 3a 213 179 196

Cayuga Derek Locastro 3b 180 171 191 1130 38

Chris Kichton 1a 147 181 224

SCCC Kai Pisola 1b 176 215 176 1119 39

Ethan Ekstrom 3a 143 203 130

Columbia Greene Kyle Leggett 3b 200 215 193 1084 40

James Vetere 2a 157 251 171

Clarkson Andy Lewis 2b 168 173 162 1082 41

Ben Craumer 3a 115 149 182

Millersville Ron Thoman 3b 228 205 195 1074 42

Nicholas King 1a 184 195 204



Clarion Alexander Watkins 1b 142 128 211 1064 43

Mike Astuccio 2a 145 183 171

Stonehill Jacob Benes 2b 167 168 165 999 44

Mike Vekich 1a 192 188 157

Niagara Adam Speier 1b 169 141 131 978 45

Scott Star 3a 176 181 148

Binghamton Aviva Friedman 3b 172 132 168 977 46

Josh Harris 2a 170 208 181

Niagara Colleen Siuta 2b 153 117 128 957 47

Dan St George 1a 122 129 178

Stonehill Dan Perry 1b 192 138 162 921 48

Patrick Riordan 3a 156 155 148

Stonehill Lisa Lombardini 3b 148 136 153 896 49

Kelsey Roberts 2a 142 145 120

Stonehill Kaitlyn Yule 2b 161 138 127 833 50

Cara Bacelli 3a 169 156 182

Niagara Eve Seiler 3b 123 83 88 801 51

Kamal Williams 3a 136 130 123

Binghamton Francis Vichi 3b 124 125 132 770 52



BOULEVARD BOWL INVITATIONAL MEN'S SINGLE FINALS

Rank College Name G4 G5 G6 T4-7

1 Dutchess Shawn Rutigliano 290 234 267 791

2 MVCC Dan DeVaul 266 246 246 758

3 Clarkson Bradley Kelsey 233 244 277 754

4 Corning Marcus Beard 212 279 258 749

5 SUNY IT Keith Froehlich 201 248 299 748

6 HVCC Mike Corcione 248 254 235 737

7 MVCC Cory Emms 253 248 225 726

8 Dutchess Clay Adams 267 216 234 717

8 Corning Kevin Donovan 233 237 247 717

8 Canisius Derrick Geschwender 250 269 198 717

11 HVCC John Pulver 235 248 216 699

12 SCCC Joe O'Toole 196 257 243 696

12 SUNY IT Kyle Ewen 225 195 276 696

14 HVCC Eric Birdsall 192 242 255 689

15 Clarion Nathan Sekula 220 231 237 688

16 SCCC Ernie Costello 218 192 256 666

16 Canisius Steve Groom 223 207 236 666

18 Canisius Justin Zimmerman 220 237 208 665

19 Columbia Greene Justin Read 207 246 211 664

19 Cayuga Jeff Lorenc 249 187 228 664

21 Canisius Tom Michalewski 193 233 236 662

22 Clarkson Andy Lewis 179 259 223 661

23 Dutchess John Bellino 230 235 190 655

24 Corning Kyle Beebee 258 209 183 650

25 Cayuga Nick Bolak 200 202 247 649

26 SUNY IT Chris Ewen 194 228 226 648

27 Cayuga Jeff Tonzi 213 234 200 647

28 MVCC Sean Madison 253 185 207 645

29 HVCC Ryan Sickler 248 192 204 644

30 Cayuga Steve Titus 227 234 179 640

30 HVCC Steve Black 234 194 212 640

32 SCCC Luke Ciccarello 247 202 188 637

33 Corning David Condon 211 226 199 636

34 Millersville Ron Thoman 224 173 238 635

35 Millersville George Wentzel 195 216 218 629

36 SUNY IT Carlton Franks 224 213 189 626

36 MVCC Chris Dechene 187 191 248 626

38 SCCC Dave Van Natten 214 173 236 623

39 HVCC Bill Pulver 215 197 210 622

39 HVCC Chris Strom 188 228 206 622

39 HVCC Will Coons 218 198 206 622



42 SUNY IT Tom Stevens 202 238 181 621

43 MVCC Anthony Zammiello 194 200 222 616

44 MVCC Don Philhower 205 180 228 613

45 Binghamton Justin Friends 215 183 214 612

45 Canisius Brian Bishop 210 181 221 612

47 HVCC Brandon Davis 214 203 193 610

48 SCCC Kai Pisola 171 265 167 603

49 Millersville Matt Koveleski 225 190 187 602

50 HVCC Dan DeRizzo 204 181 216 601

51 Binghamton Gregory Ayers 233 154 209 596

52 Dutchess Frank Backer 186 209 200 595

52 Corning Sammi McAtee 208 223 164 595

54 SUNY IT Julius DeMata 188 191 213 592

55 SCCC Chris Kichton 205 195 191 591

56 Cayuga Brandon Slayton 182 182 223 587

56 Canisius Tyler Molina 184 192 211 587

58 SCCC Dillon Davis 200 171 215 586

58 MVCC Paul Mulks 191 207 188 586

60 Binghamton Brandon Cotroneo 170 202 212 584

61 Stonehill Dan St George 244 179 160 583

62 Clarkson Brandon Kelsey 204 171 202 577

63 SUNY IT Bill Rice 187 174 210 571

64 Canisius Bryan Murzynowski 199 213 157 569

65 Corning Kaylin Grannis 179 170 218 567

66 Dutchess Bill Ploschke 165 209 191 565

67 Corning Jimmy Kucko 214 181 168 563

67 Millersville Zach West-Ricketts 194 182 187 563

69 Binghamton Jason Ort 209 172 178 559

70 MVCC Michael Lamascolo 185 158 210 553

71 Cayuga Derek Locastro 195 192 165 552

72 Corning Billy Rapallee 201 142 206 549

73 Niagara Adam Speier 228 169 150 547

74 Columbia Greene Dakota Sims 224 189 132 545

74 Canisius Justin Young 190 175 180 545

74 Millersville Nick Burton 198 167 180 545

77 Columbia Greene Tyler Rocco 171 211 160 542

78 Clarkson Matt DiPace 180 189 169 538

79 SUNY IT Ryan Kosar 212 165 160 537

80 Dutchess Ryan Devens 192 175 169 536

81 Columbia Greene Jeff Moksyzcki 179 217 138 534

82 Cayuga Matt Janusz 173 209 151 533

83 SCCC MikeLiberatore 162 185 182 529

84 Clarkson James Vetere 197 158 171 526

85 Niagara Josh Harris 180 174 168 522



86 Binghamton Scott Star 164 152 200 516

87 Columbia Greene Kyle Leggett 190 172 145 507

88 Corning Mike Beard 172 194 137 503

89 Stonehill Mike Astuccio 144 187 170 501

90 Binghamton Aviva Friedman 179 138 180 497

91 Millersville Jason Presto 186 161 145 492

92 Millersville Ben Craumer 183 158 150 491

93 Stonehill Dan Perry 203 146 129 478

94 Clarion Ronald Durkle 137 170 163 470

95 Columbia Greene Ethan Ekstrom 190 126 153 469

96 Stonehill Jacob Benes 190 131 137 458

97 Clarion Nicholas King 159 155 133 447

98 Clarion Christopher Morgan 164 165 115 444

99 Binghamton Kamal Williams 130 183 130 443

100 Clarion Alexander Watkins 112 168 144 424

101 Stonehill Patrick Riordan 117 159 147 423

102 Niagara Cara Bacelli 133 142 144 419

103 Stonehill Lisa Lombardini 148 130 140 418

104 SCCC Derrick Tusang 114 143 140 397

105 Niagara Mike Vekich 150 121 112 383

106 Stonehill Kaitlyn Yule 103 154 115 372

107 Stonehill Kelsey Roberts 106 120 118 344

108 Niagara Colleen Siuta 126 116 100 342

109 Binghamton Francis Vichi 106 104 126 336

110 Niagara Eve Seiler 93 81 89 263


